
Multi Sports Tuesday 

3pm-4pm  
 

 

 

 

I am delighted to be able to offer multi sports classes this term! 

Each term we will cover a couple of different sports and over the course of the year your child 

should have experienced several sports that they can then decide if they would like to pursue 

further. 

Examples of sports your child could try over the course of the year are: 

Football 

Tag Rugby 

Cricket 

Hockey 

Basketball 

Netball 

Dodgeball 

And much, much more! 

Dates: 

• Tuesday 29th April 

• Tuesday 6th May 

• Tuesday 13th May 

• Tuesday 20th May 

• Tuesday 3rd June 

• Tuesday 10th June 

• Tuesday 17th June 

• Tuesday 24 June 

• Tuesday 1st July 

• Tuesday 8th July 

 

Please click the link below to book  

https://activities.bookpebble.co.uk/activity/international-tennis-coaching-summer-multi-sports-

club-dropmore-slough-85e19683-17c3-464e-9c93-35230e44b18f 
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